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THE BETTER WAY - DONNA RAE*

Don't miss page 5 -
Halton Hills Weekend
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IT'S GOOD TO

KNOW SOMEONE
YOU CAN COUNT ON.

Renée Good

Sales Representative®

873-0300 874-3048

Santé et Bien-étre social
Canada

JOHNSTON& DANIEL

LIMITED - REALTOR

838-3830

FREEHOLD TOWNHOUSE

ALLISTON

$152,900. All brick, 1,400 sq.
ft. Single car garage plus three
bedrooms and custom Kkitchen.
Upgraded carpet throughout,
French doors to MBR with
semi ensuite. 2 pc. on main
floor. Built-in childs furniture in
BR. Call
George Jackson
Johnston & Daniel Ltd., Realtor
846-2270

14386 Creditview Rd.
Cheltenham, Ont.

BUNGALOW -3 AC

CALEDON

$475,000. Rural subdiv. 20 yrs
mature. Deck around house for
outside living and view. 5
bedrooms, 3 washrooms.
Features - MBR ensuite, two
fireplaces, separate LR/DR
and large eat-in kitchen. Call

George Jackson
Johnston & Daniel Ltd., Realtor
846-2270

NRS BRAND
REALTY INC,,
REALTOR

GARDEN LOVERS...
Must see this beautifully planted
yard. This attractive 3 bedroom
Country Squire has a large family
room with woodburner and
gleaming hardwood floors, plus a

NICE AREA! NICE PRICE!
Only $134,900 for a charming 2

| bedroom bungalow on a 1/4 acre

HUGE. PIE-SHAPED LOT. At| lot just minutes to Brampton.

only $199,900 you should see it
soon. Renée Good. #9845

Quiet setting and room to
expand. Renée Good*. #9765

v ' R
i

" POKE, LOOK UNDER,
GO BEHIND

| This charming 4 bedroom home

is full of "nooks and crannies”.
Your family will love the 1 acre
lot, inground pool and many
extras. Only minutes to Trafalgar
Rd. and the 401. For details call
Renée Good*. $319,900. #9775
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IS good enough for you, then you
should see this luxury 2 bedroom
Sands condo. Beautifully
decorated and lots of upgrades.
Listed at $154,900 and the
vendor is motivated. Call Renee
Good* for details. #9830

money than this 3105 sq. ft.
Georgetown beauty. Brand new 4
bedroom, 2-1/2 bath, main floor
den and family room. Only
$249,900. It's a great buy. #9713

SPLISH!! SPLASH!!

Inground pool on private lot with
mature trees. Charming 3
bedroom bungalow with finished
walkout lower level and stone
fireplace. You won't be able to
resist it. Only $168,900. For an
appointment call Renée Good".
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It's magic how good you'll feel In
this custom built home. Whether
iIn the sun-brightened living room
or the ultra kitchen, the feeling is
there. On 22 acres with great
views in Erin. $415,000. Call
Renée Good”. #9770
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WE'RE PUTTING YOU ON
To a great opportunity to own this
beautifully maintained 3 bedroom
home with new oak kitchen and
separate dining room. A treed lot
with deck and pool complete the
picture. $169,800. See it with

#9822 |

DAY!

Call now to see this 6 month old 4
bedroom Fernbrook home. Great
kitchen with island, master
ensuite with soaker tub and
separate shower stall. Lots of

"goodies". Only $214,900. Call

Renee Good*.

Renéee Good*. #9847

Seles Repre- |
soentative*

873-3377 or 874-3057 (Toll
OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY, 2 - 4 PM

54 COOK ST., ACTON

R dl B Open concept bunga-

R B AR L , "
'?_ low that's exceptiona |-
% 3 ly bright and airy. Gor-

B | floors, large kitchen
= "= and central air too.

JUST MOVE IN!
This home is immaculate and tastefully decorated. Large
eat-in kitchen, walkout from dining room to deck and a
professionally finished recreation room with fireplace.
Central air, extra washroom and more, more, more. Ask-

ing $169,900. Call Dave Braida* 873-3377.
CW92-056

*@ﬁ .
g 8 Ny Immaculate home in
— b e older established area,
close to downtown. Let
SN the income from the sec-
ond storey apartment
help pay the mortgage.
... Call Dave Braida* 873-

CW92-027




